
Y11/10 Mock Exam Timetable - Feb/March 22

AM Time Extra Time PM Time Extra Time

Monday 28th Feb English Lit 1 0900 - 1040 1100 Geog 1 1310 - 1410 1425

Y10 Break 1050 - 1105

English Lit 1 (Y10) 1110 - 1250 1310

Tuesday 1st March Combined Sc: Biology 0900 -1015 1035 Maths 1 1310 - 1440 1503

Triple Sc: Biology 0900 - 1045 1111

Wednesday 2nd March English Lang 1 0900 -1045 1111 French Listening/Reading 1310 - 1440 1503

Thursday 3rd March Combined Sc: Chemistry 0900 - 1015 1035 Maths 2 1310 - 1440 1503

Triple Sc: Chemistry 0900 - 1045 1111

Friday 4th March Media 0900 - 1100 1130 History 1 1310 - 1410 1425

Monday 7th March Computer Science 1 1310 - 1440 1503

Geography 2 1310 - 1410 1425

Tuesday 8th March Combined Sc: Physics 0900 - 1015 1035 Maths 3 1310 - 1440 1503

Triple Sc: Physics 0900 - 1045 1111

Wednesday 9th March Music Listening 0900 - 1045 1111 History 2 1310 - 1410 1425

Catering (Y10) 0900 - 1030 1055

Thursday 10th March Sport 1310 - 1440 1503

Friday 11th March Computer Science 2 0900 - 1030 1053 French Writing 1310 - 1425 1444

Geography 3 0900 - 1030 1053

Music Performance * 0830 - 1230
Monday 14th March
Tuesday 15th March

* approx 20 minutes per student

French Speaking tests (all day)*
French speaking tests (all day)*


